
 
 

Healthier Wisconsin Partnership Program (HWPP) 

Improving Children’s Mental Health through School and Community Partnerships 

Strategy #4  Improve coordination and pathways to mental health services 
for RUSD students 

Team Roster - Strategy 4 
Name  Title  Organization  SECTOR  Email 
Dan Baran  Coordinator  PSG  Service 

organization: 
youth, adult 

dbaran@psgcip.com 

Jeff Langlieb  Community Health 
Director 

Central Racine 
County Health 
Department 

Health care 
system; 
county 
government 

jlanglieb@crchd.com 

Jenny Miller  Direct Service 
Supervisor 

Children’s 
Hospital- 
Community 
Services 

Health care 
system; 
mental 
health 
provider, 
non-prescrib
er 

jlmiller2@chw.org 

Julie Hueller  Collaborative 
Manager 

RUSD  Schools - 
admin 

julie.hueller@rusd.org 

Curt Pruitt  Resource Navigator  Racine County  County 
government 
- workforce 

curt.pruitt@racinecounty.com 

Karin 
Kirchmeier 

Vice President of 
Community Impact 

United Way Racine 
County 

Community-
based 
organization 

kkirchmeier@unitedwayracine.org 



Laura 
Vanderheyden 

Student 
Assistance/PBIS 
Coordinator 

RUSD  Schools - 
admin 

laura.vanderheyden@rusd.org 

Marina Pappas  Executive Director   NAMI  Mental 
health 
organization  

mpappas@namiracine.org 

HWPP Staff contact info: 
Jackie Hartley, Project Coordinator 
1717 Taylor Ave, Racine, WI 53403 
262.822.7157 
jackie.hartley@racinecounty.com 
jhartley@healthyracinekids.org 
 
Kaija Zusevics, Project Evaluator (Lead for Strategy 3, 4) 
Center for Urban Population Health 
1020 North 12th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53233 
414.628.4981 
Kaija.Zusevics@aurora.org 
 
Josh Lang, Project Evaluator (Lead for Strategy 1, 2) 
Center for Urban Population Health 
1020 North 12th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53233 
414.305.7881 
jjl2@uwm.edu 
 
Carrie Stehman, Project Evaluator Assistant (Strategies 1-4) 
Center for Urban Population Health 
1020 North 12th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53233 
414.219.5133 
carrie.stehman@aurora.org 
 
Lena Ali, Project Associate 
1717 Taylor Ave, Racine, WI 53403 
262.638.6320 
lena.ali@racinecounty.com 
 
Carol Galletly, Academic Partner 
Medical College of Wisconsin 
Center for AIDS Intervention Research 
414.315.6274 
cgalletl@mcw.edu 
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